Biq Dutchman

Elev EC-V18 B48-540 2Level Step24-21LH conn. EggTrax 3x0,37kW 2x0.18kW

Article number: 38-75-1303

Basic data
Version

Number of motors
Number of tiers

Rated values

Phases

Nominal frequency [Hz]
Conveying speed

Rated values 50 Hz

Nominal power

Nominal voltage delta connection
Nominal voltage star connection
Current consumption delta connection
Current consumption star connection
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V16

3
50
2.6 m/min

0,37 kW
230V
400V
1,93 A
1,11A
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